
Hefebrothers 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lercher Stefan (16/362) 6 6 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stuefer Lukas (16/845) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Höllrigl Maximilian (16/812) 0 0 6 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mair Daniel (16/811) 2 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Winkler Thomas (16/801) 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuen Christian (16/197) 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gögele Lukas (16/797) 4 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rucchin Giulia (16/798) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mair Franz (16/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lercher Stefan 16/362 18 12 0,67

Stuefer Lukas 16/845 6 9 1,50

Höllrigl Maximilian 16/812 12 8 0,67

Mair Daniel 16/811 8 6 0,75

Winkler Thomas 16/801 9 5 0,56

Kuen Christian 16/197 6 3 0,50

Gögele Lukas 16/797 11 3 0,27

Rucchin Giulia 16/798 2 1 0,50

Mair Franz 16/696 0 0 0,00

DC Sternbar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reinstadler Philipp (16/267) 6 12 6 11 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gufler Markus (16/137) 0 0 6 13 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reinstadler Stefan (16/3014) 4 6 4 6 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gufler Andreas (16/1993) 6 14 3 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gufler Meinhard (16/3012) 2 1 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffl Johann (16/3013) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haider Ali (16/3015) 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reinstadler Philipp 16/267 17 37 2,18

Gufler Markus 16/137 12 31 2,58

Reinstadler Stefan 16/3014 14 27 1,93

Gufler Andreas 16/1993 11 19 1,73

Gufler Meinhard 16/3012 9 15 1,67

Raffl Johann 16/3013 4 8 2,00

Haider Ali 16/3015 5 6 1,20

Wirbler

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Florian Norbert (16/180) 6 16 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamper Helmut (16/125) 6 15 6 5 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pichler Patrick (16/159) 6 15 6 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frei Thomas (16/379) 6 17 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Florian Michael (16/465) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzelin Armin (16/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Florian Norbert 16/180 18 39 2,17

Gamper Helmut 16/125 18 38 2,11

Pichler Patrick 16/159 18 37 2,06

Frei Thomas 16/379 12 34 2,83

Florian Michael 16/465 6 12 2,00

Franzelin Armin 16/257 0 0 0,00

Dc Ötzis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ausserer Thomas (16/199) 6 3 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ausserer Klaus (16/200) 6 2 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rainer Gabriel (16/386) 6 3 6 15 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spechtenhauser Manuel (16/412) 6 1 6 14 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ausserer Thomas 16/199 18 30 1,67

Ausserer Klaus 16/200 18 28 1,56

Rainer Gabriel 16/386 18 25 1,39

Spechtenhauser Manuel 16/412 18 25 1,39



Dc Sankt Sisinius

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pircher Thomas (16/046) 6 10 6 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platzer Klaus (16/047) 2 3 6 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bon Mirko (16/303) 6 7 6 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wallnöfer Hannes (16/868) 0 0 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platzer Jan (16/816) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tragust Thomas (16/042) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christandl Michael (16/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christandl Peter (16/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Köfler Horst (16/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pircher Thomas 16/046 18 18 1,00

Platzer Klaus 16/047 14 15 1,07

De Bon Mirko 16/303 18 13 0,72

Wallnöfer Hannes 16/868 12 11 0,92

Platzer Jan 16/816 6 7 1,17

Tragust Thomas 16/042 4 3 0,75

Christandl Michael 16/740 0 0 0,00

Christandl Peter 16/557 0 0 0,00

Köfler Horst 16/049 0 0 0,00

Trouler Dartschmiede

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pichler Christian (16/764) 6 15 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thaler Florian (16/843) 6 13 6 13 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofer Patrick (16/881) 6 13 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plunger Simon (16/767) 3 4 6 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pichler Philipp (16/768) 3 4 6 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamper Michael (16/763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kapferer Stephan (16/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pichler Christian 16/764 18 46 2,56

Thaler Florian 16/843 18 30 1,67

Hofer Patrick 16/881 12 19 1,58

Plunger Simon 16/767 14 15 1,07

Pichler Philipp 16/768 10 13 1,30

Gamper Michael 16/763 0 0 0,00

Kapferer Stephan 16/762 0 0 0,00


